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President’s Snapshot
FALL 2023

Financial Aid: Fall 2022 Students
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Receiving Financial Aid
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Fall to Fall retention rate of first time students

Full time
Part time

Headcount Enrollment: All Students

Full time
Part time

Fall 2020
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9,192

Fall 2022
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Fall 2021
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73%

9,716

1635
Alerts were created

Retention Alerts

Fall 2022

982
Alerts were created

Spring 2023

Race/Ethnicity: Fall 2022 All Students

White Black or African American Asian Other/No ResponseHispanic/Latino

43%

36%
13% 3% 5%

Fall 2021Fall 2019 Fall 2020
COHORT

42%

60%

36%

65% 66%

47%

74% increase in alert submissions from previous year.
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President’s Snapshot
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FY22

Asian

Source: IPEDS, Triton ODS Reporting Database

46

Black or African
American

Hispanic/Latino

Other

White

 Total

540

187

34

FY21

1,154

40

507

159

41

407 445

1,252

FY23

44

604

198

34

481

1,399

3 Year Graduation rate of First Time 
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Achievement Gap in Graduation Rate

Fall 2018 Fall 2019Fall 2017

Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
White
Overall
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13%

33%
35%

46%
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Number of Completers
FY22
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Harper
Elgin
Triton
Moraine Valley
College of Lake County
Wilbur Wright
Oakton
Morton
Harry S Truman
College of DuPage
South Suburban
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34%
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28%

24%

23%
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3 Year Graduation Rates of Fall 2019 First Time 
Full Time Students: Triton Peer Institutions

College Name

First Time Full Time Students from Fall 2021 returning in Fall 2022

First Time Part Time Students from Fall 2021 returning in Fall 2022

32% 36% 56% 44%

Black or African 
American

Hispanic/Latino White Other
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American
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Retention Rates by Race/Ethnicity


